DATE

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

28.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2013,

2012,

2012,

2012,

BATCH

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BME102

BME202

BEE201

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

SUBJECT NAME
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II

Engineering Physics-I1

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
07.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry-II
09.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 2 BEN201 Technical English-11
12.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BAN301 Fundamentals of Aeronautics and Astronautics
13.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BAN302 Fundamentals of Fluid Mechanics
14.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BMA301 Mathematics-111
15.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BAN303 Fundamentals of Aero-Thermodynamics
16.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BAN304 Fundamentals of Structural Mechanics
18.12.2017 FN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BAN305 Mechanics of Machnies
05.12.2017 AN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAN401 Aircraft Structures - |
06.12.2017 AN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAN402 Aerodynamics-I
07.12.2017 AN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAN403 Aircraft Propulsion
08.12.2017 AN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BMA402 Numerical Methods
09.12.2017 AN AE 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAN404 Aircraft Systems and Instrumentation

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

BATCH

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BAN405

BAN501

BAN502

BANS03

BAN504

BANS05

BCE507

BANG01

BANG02

BANG03

BANG604

BANG05

BANG51

SUBJECT NAME
Manufacturing Engineering
Aircraft Structures -11
Aerodynamics-II
Advanced Aerospace Propulsion
Theory of Elasticity
Aircraft Performance
Environmental Studies
Aircraft Stability and Control
Aerospace Structural Materials and Composites
Finite Element Methods
Heat Transfer
Basics of Aircraft Maintenance and Repair

Airframe Maintenance and Repair (BANGE1)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

04.12.2017

04.12.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AE
AN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE

FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
FN AE
AN AE
AN AE

2012,

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2014

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

BATCH

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

SEM

6

SUB.CODE

BANG53

BANG654

BAN701

BAN702

BAN703

BBA704

BAN7E2

BAN7E2

BAN7E3

BAN7E3

BAN7E3

BANSO01

BANSE4

SUBJECT NAME
Experimental Stress Analysis (BANGE1)
Experimental Aerodynamics (BANGE1)
Computational Fluid Dynamics
Avionics
Control Engineering
Principles of Management and Professional Ethics
Theory of Vibrations (BAN757)
Aircraft Engine Repair and Maintenance (BAN751)
Boundary Layer Theory (BAN758)
Helicopter Maintenance (BAN760)
Hypersonic Aerodynamics (BAN762)
Rockets and Missiles

Space Mechanics (BAN868)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

28.11.2017

29.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
AN AE
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM

2012,

2013

2012,

2012,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2013

2013

2013

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

8

SUB.CODE

BANSE4

BANSE4

BANSES

BANSES

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BME102

BME202

BEE201

SUBJECT NAME
Airport Management (BAN873)
Fatigue and Fracture Mechanics (BAN867)
Industrial Aerodynamics (BAN869)
Total Quality Management (BAN874)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Engineering Mechanics

Basic Electrical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

09.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

19.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BEN201

BAM301

BAM302

BMA301

BAMB303

BAM304

BAMB305

BAMB306

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Technical English-11
Solid Mechanics
Automotive Petrol Engines
Mathematics-I1l
Thermodynamics & Thermal Engineering
Engineering Fluid Mechanics
Measurements and Metrology

Production Technology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
05.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAM401 Theory of Machines
06.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BCE406 Environmental Studies
07.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAM403  Automotive Diesel Engines
08.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BMA402 Numerical Methods
09.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAM402 Automotive Chassis
11.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BAM404  Automotive Electrical Systems
12.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BAM501  Computer Control of Vehicle Systems
13.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BAM502  Automotive Pollution and Control
14.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BAM503  Automotive Transmission
15.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BAMS505 Engineering Design for Automobile Engineers
16.12.2017 AN AM 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BAM506  Alternate Fuel and Energy System
16.12.2017 AN AM 2011 5 BAM504  Alternate Fuel and Energy System
18.12.2017 AN AM 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEI509 Electronics and Instrumentation

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM
FN AM

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

BATCH

2012, 2013, 2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

SEM  SUB.CODE
6 BAMG601
6 BAMG602
6 BAMG603
6 BAMG604
6 BAMG605
6 BAMG606
7 BAM701
7 BAM703
7 BAM704
7 BMA701
7 BAMT7E1
7 BAMT7E2
7 BAMT7E2

SUBJECT NAME
Automotive Materials and Production Techniques
Vehicle Maintenance
Tractors and Farm Equipments
Automotive Aerodynamics
Two and Three Wheelers
Electronic Engine Management System
Vehicle Dynamics
Vehicle Body Engineering
Vehicle Design
Operations Research for Engineers
Automotive Safety (BAM755)

Modern Vehicle Technology (BAM753)

Manufacturing Process Planning and Cost Estimation
(BAM758)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

04.12.2017

06.12.2017

08.12.2017

13.12.2017

15.12.2017

18.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
AN AM
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR

BATCH

2011, 2012, 2013

2011, 2012

2013

2013

2012

2011

2013

2011, 2012

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,

2014

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,

2014

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,

2014

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,

2014

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,

2014

SEM

8

SUB.CODE

BAMS801

BAMSE3

BAMSE3

BAMSE4

BAMSE4

BAMSE4

BAMBSES5

BAM802

BAR103

BAR102

BAR104

BEN102

BMA102

SUBJECT NAME
Vehicle Air Conditioning Systems
Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems (BAMBS8E3)

Hybrid Electric and Fuel Cell Vehicles (BAM858)

Principles of Management and Organizational Behaviour
(BBA851)

Computer Integrated Manufacturing System (BAM857)
Total Quality Management (BME859)

Total Quality Management (BBA854))

Special Type of Vehicles

Art Appreciation and Theory

History of Architecture-I

Architectural Graphics-I (4 Hrs)

English

Mathematics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

19.12.2017

04.12.2017

16.12.2017

20.12.2017

21.12.2017

23.12.2017

18.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

28.11.2017

29.11.2017

24.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN AR
FN AR
AN AR
FN AR
AN AR
AN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR

2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014

BATCH

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

, 2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BAR101

BAR202

BAR205

BAR206

BAR203

BAR201

BAR304

BAR301

BAR302

BAR303

BAR305

BAR306

BAR404

SUBJECT NAME
Building Materials and Construction-1 (4 Hrs)
Materials and Construction-Il (4 Hrs)
Theory of Architecture-1
Architectural Graphics-I1 (4 Hrs)
Mechanics of Structure-I
History of Architecture-II
Building Materials and Construction-111 (4 Hrs)
Building Services-I
Climatology
History of Architecture-IlI
Mechanics of Structure-II
Theory of Architecture-11

Materials and Construction-I1V (4 Hrs)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

09.12.2017

12.12.2017

30.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

07.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

14.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR

2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014
2010,
2014

2011,

2012

2010

2010,
2014

BATCH

2011, 2012

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2011, 2012,

2013, 2014

2011, 2012,

, 2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BAR401

BCE406

BAR402

BAR403

BAR405

BAR501

BAR502

BAR503

BARS504

BAR5SE1

BAR5E1

BAR5SE1

BAR505

SUBJECT NAME
Building Services-II
Environmental Studies
Design of Structure-I
History of Architecture-1V
Site Planning
Architectural Acoustics
Building Services-ll1
Design of Structures-II
History of Architecture-V
Energy Efficient Architecture (BAR553)
Vernacular Architecture (BAR552)
Theory of Design (BAR554)

Materials and Construction-V (4 Hrs)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

30.11.2017

23.12.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR
FN AR

2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

2014
2010

2011,
2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

2014

2010,

BATCH

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,
2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2013, 2014

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2012, 2013,

2014

SEM

6

SUB.CODE

BARG01

BARG02

BARG603

BARG6G05

BARGE2

BARGE2

BARG604

BAR701

BAR702

BAR703

BAR704

BAR705

BART7E3

SUBJECT NAME
Design of Structures-111
History of Architecture-VI
Interior Design
Urban Economics and Sociology
Theory of Indian Architecture-11 (BAR657)
Recycling and Waste Management (BARG655)
Building Materials and Construction-V1 (4 Hrs)
Cost Estimating and Budgeting
Design of Structures-1V
Urban Housing
Human Settlements Planning
Professional Practice

Construction Technology (BAR758)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

08.12.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

08.12.2017

11.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
AN AR
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM

2011,

2010,

2010,

2010

2012

2010,

2012,

2010

2010,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2011

2011

2011

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

, 2012, 2013

, 2012, 2013

, 2012, 2013

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

SEM

7

SUB.CODE

BAR706

BAR802

BARS803

BARS8ES

BARS8E4

BAR804

BARSE3

BAR801

BARS8E4

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

SUBJECT NAME
Urban Design and Renewal
Project Management
Landscape and Ecology
Sustainable Planning & Architecture (BAR865)
Sustainable Planning & Architecture (BAR865)
Professional Practice and Management
Architecture Conservation and Preservation (BAR863)
Urban Design and Renewal
Services in High Rise Buildings (BAR862)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I

Engineering Physics-I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

28.11.2017

01.12.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BCS101

BCE101

BBT101

BME102

BEE201

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BBT201

BEN201

BCS201

SUBJECT NAME
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Cell Biology
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Principles of Genetics
Technical English-11

Internet Programming and Web Design

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

04.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012

2011,

2012

2011,

2012,

2011

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2012,

2013,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

2014

2013, 2014

2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

3

SUB.CODE

BBM301

BBM302

BMA301

BCS303

BCS309

BEC309

BEC306

BEI301

BEC410

BEC405

BEC404

BBM401

BCE406

SUBJECT NAME
Anatomy and Physiology
Biosensors and Transducers
Mathematics-I1l
Computer Organization and Architecture
Computer Organization and Architecture
Introduction to Electronic Devices and Circuit
Introduction to Electronic Devices and Circuit
Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation
Microprocessor and Its Applications
Microprocessor and Its Applications
Basic Principles of Communication and Circuits
Clinical Biochemistry

Environmental Studies

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM

2011,

2011,

2011,

2014

2014

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2014

2011,

2014

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013, 2014

2013

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BBM402

BMA402

BBM403

BBM404

BBMS508

BBM501

BBM502

BBMS505

BBMS506

BBMS506

BBM507

BBMS509

BBM504

SUBJECT NAME
Biomedical Instrumentation-I
Numerical Methods
Medical Electronics
Linear and Digital Integrated Circuits
Medical Electronics
Linear and Digital Integrated Circuits
Biofluids and Biomechanics
Biomaterials and Implantable Devices
Basic and Physiological Control Systems
Physiology Control System
Digital Signal Processing
Medical Physics

Biomedical Photonics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

19.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM
FN BM

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

5

SUB.CODE

BBMS503

BBM601

BBM602

BBM603

BBM604

BBM605

BBMGE1

BBM701

BBM702

BBM703

BBM704

BBM7E2

BBM7E3

SUBJECT NAME
Biomedical Instrumentation Il
C++ and Java Programming
Real Time Processor and BioMEMS
Pathology and Microbiology
Digital and Medical Image Processing
Biosignal Processing
Tissue Engineering & Artifical Organs (BBM651)
Medical Informatics
Neural Networks and Pattern Recognition
Health, Hospital and Equipment Management
Modelling of Physiological Systems
Robotics and Nanotechnology (BBM757)

Professional Ethics (BBA761)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

28.11.2017

01.12.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BM
AN BM
AN BM
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

BATCH

2012, 2013

2012, 2013

2012, 2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

8

SUB.CODE

BBMS801

BBMS8E4

BBMS8ES

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BBT101

BME102

BEE202

BEC201

SUBJECT NAME
Rehabilitation Engineering
Biological Effects of Radiation (BBM852)
Medical Imaging Techniques (BBM860)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Cell Biology
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering

Basic Electronics Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
AN BR

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

BATCH

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BBT201

BEN201

BCS201

BBR301

BBR302

BBR303

BMAS303

BBR304

BBR305

BBR401

SUBJECT NAME
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Principles of Genetics
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Enzyme Technology
Principles of Genetics Engineering
Immunology
Biostatistics
Microbiology
Principles of Biochemistry

rDNA Technology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

BATCH

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BCE406

BBR402

BBR405

BBR404

BBR406

BBA503

BBR502

BBR503

BBR504

BBR505

BBR506

BBR601

BBR602

SUBJECT NAME
Environmental Studies
Molecular Biology
Bio-organic chemistry
Genomics and Proteomics
Basics of Bioinformatics
Principles of Management and Professional Ethics
Research Methodology
Cytogenetics
Metabolic engineering
Biophysics
Plant Tissue Culture and Transgenic Technology
Agri, Veterinary and Medical Informatics

Biopharmaceutical Technology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
AN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
FN BR
AN BR
AN BR

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013

2013

BATCH

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

6

SUB.CODE

BBR603

BBR604

BBR605

BBR606

BBR701

BBR702

BBR703

BBR704

BBR7E1

BBR7E2

BEC805

BBRS8E3

SUBJECT NAME
Genes and Diseases
Gene Therapy
Cancer Biology

Molecular Evolution and Phylogeny

Biosafety, Bioethics, IPR & Patents

Animal Cell Culture and Transgenic Technology
Nanobiotechnology in Healthcare

Stem Cell Biology

Advanced Molecular Techniques (BBR763)
Protein Engineering (BBR752)

Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic

Human Genetics (BBR851)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

28.11.2017

01.12.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BR
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT

2013

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

8

SUB.CODE

BBR8E4

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BBT101

BME102

BEE201

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

SUBJECT NAME
Molecular Medicine (BBR859)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Cell Biology
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering

Mathematics-11

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

18.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT
FN BT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2014

2011,

2011,

2014

2011,

2014

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BPH201

BCH201

BBT201

BEN201

BCS201

BBT301

BBT304

BBT309

BBT306

BBT303

BBT308

BBT302

BBT307

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Principles of Genetics
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Biofuel Technology
Waste Management Technology
Instrumentation for Biotechnology
Principles of Chemical Engineering
Microbiology
General Microbiology
Principles of Biochemistry

General Biochemistry

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

19.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2017

SESSION

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

DEPT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2014

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013

2013,

2013,

2013

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

3

SUB.CODE

BBT305

BBT401

BCE406

BBT402

BBT406

BBT404

BBT403

BBT405

BBT501

BBT502

BBTS03

BBT504

BBTS505

SUBJECT NAME
Instrumental Methods of Analysis
Bio-organic Chemistry
Environmental Studies
Molecular Biology
Introduction to Molecular biology
Principles of Chemical Thermodynamics
Introduction to Industrial Biotechnology
Unit Operations
Genetic Engineering
Principles of Bioprocess Technology
Chemical Reaction Engineering
Food Process Engineering

Plant Biotechnology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
18.12.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMAS501 Biostatistics
14.11.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BBT601 Industrial Safety Engineering
16.11.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BBT602 Animal Biotechnology
21.11.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BBT603 Proteogenomics and Bioinformatics
24.11.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BBT604 Bioprocess Engineering
28.11.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BBT605 Enzyme Engineering and Technology
30.11.2017 AN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BBT606  Immunology
13.11.2017 FN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BBT701 Research Methodology and Instrumentation
15.11.2017 FN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BBT702 Stem Cells and Tissue Engineering
17.11.2017 FN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BBT703 Downstream Processing
20.11.2017 FN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BBT704 Environmental Biotechnology
23.11.2017 FN BT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BBT7E1 Bioreactor Design (BBT754)
27.11.2017 FN BT 2013, 2014 7 BBT7E2 Cancer Biology (BBT752)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

28.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN BT
AN BT
AN BT
AN BT
AN BT
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012,

2012,

2012

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013

2013

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

7

8

SUB.CODE

BBT7E2

BBT801

BBT8E3

BBT8E4

BBT8E4

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BME102

BME202

SUBJECT NAME
Medical Biotechnology (BBT757)
Nano Biotechnology
Enterpreneurship Development (BBT853)
Medical Biotechnology (BBT857)
Bioprocess Economics & Plant Design (BBT861)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering

Engineering Mechanics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

09.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BEE201

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BEN201

BAR307

BCE301

BMA301

BCE302

BCE303

BCE304

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Technical English-11
Elements of Architecture
Applied Mechanics
Mathematics-I1l
Surveying-I
Building Construction

Fluid Mechanics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

19.12.2017

04.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

3

SUB.CODE

BCE305

BCE401

BCE402

BCE406

BCE403

BMA402

BCE404

BCE405

BCE501

BCE502

BCE503

BCE504

BCE505

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Earth Science
Theory of Structures
Surveying-1I
Environmental Studies
Soil Mechanics
Numerical Methods
Basic Structural Design
Construction Technology
Structural Analysis-I
Applied Hydraulic Engineering
Foundation Engineering
Reinforced Concrete Structures-I

Environmental Engineering-I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2014

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

5

SUB.CODE

BCE506

BCE601

BCE602

BCE603

BCE604

BCE605

BCE606

BCE701

BCE702

BCE703

BCE704

BCE7E1

BCE7E2

SUBJECT NAME
Transportation Engineering-I
Structural Analysis-II
Engineering Economics
Reinforced Concrete Structure-II
Environmental Engineering-11
Irrigation Engineering
Remote Sensing and GIS
Estimation & Costing
Computer Aided Design of Structures
Design of Steel Structures
Design and Drawing-1 (Irrigation and Environment)
Air and Noise Pollution (BCE758)

Solid and Hazardous Waste Management (BCE756)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

01.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN CE
FN CE
FN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE
AN CE

2014

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2013

2012

2011

2011

2011

BATCH

, 2013

, 2012, 2013

, 2012, 2013

, 2012, 2013

SEM

7

SUB.CODE

BCE7E2

BCE7E2

BCE7E2

BCES801

BCE802

BCES8E3

BCES8E3

BCES8E3

BCESE4

BCESE4

BCESE4

BCESE4

BCESE4

SUBJECT NAME
Industrial Structures (BCE752)
Environmental Health Engineering (BCE759)
Renewable Sources of Energy (BCE760)
Management Concepts for Civil Engineers
Design & Drawing Il (R.C.C. & Steel)
Coastal Engineering (BCE865)
Pre-Stressed Concrete Structure (BCE870)
Industrial Waste Treatment and Disposal (BCE857)
Hydrology (BCE863)
Operation and Management of Irrigation Systems (BCE867)
Concrete Bridges (BCE854)
Ground Water Engineering (BCE864)

Geographic Information System (BCE866)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS
FN CS

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BEE101

BEE102

BEC101

BCS102

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

SUBJECT NAME
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Computer Graphics-I
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II

Engineering Physics-I1

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2017

SESSION

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

DEPT

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BCH201

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BCS301

BCS302

BMA301

BCS303

BCS304

BEC305

BCS401

BCE406

BCS402

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Chemistry-II
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Data Structures and Algorithms
Object Oriented Programming Using C++
Mathematics-I1l
Computer Organization and Architecture
Digital Computer Fundamentals
Electronic Circuits
Database Management System
Environmental Studies

Visual Programming

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

19.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS
AN CS

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2014

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BMA402

BCS403

BCS405

BCS501

BCS503

BCS504

BMAS503

BEC501

BCS505

BBAS501

BCS601

BCS602

BCS603

SUBJECT NAME
Numerical Methods
Multimedia System
Operating System
Software Engineering
Programming in Java
System Software
Mathematics-1V
Microprocessor and Its Applications
Cloud Computing
Principles of Management
Management Information system
C # and DotNet Framework

Computer Networks

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
24.11.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BCS604 Artificial Intelligence & Expert System
28.11.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BCS605 Data Warehousing and Data Mining
30.11.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BCS606 Principles of Compiler Design
13.11.2017 FN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BCS701 Grid Computing
15.11.2017 FN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BCS702 Web Technology
17.11.2017 FN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BCS703 Object Oriented Analysis and Design
20.11.2017 FN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BSE702 Unix Internals
23.11.2017 FN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BCS7E1 Mobile Communication (BCS760)
27.11.2017 FN CS 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BCS7E2 TCP/IP Principles and Architecture (BCS776)
22.11.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013 8 BCS802 Programming on Multi-core
25.11.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013 8 BCS803 Information Security and Cyber Laws
29.11.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013 8 BCS8E3 E-Commerce (BCS864)

01.12.2017 AN CS 2011, 2012, 2013 8 BCS8E4 Professional Ethics (BBA875)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN Ccw
FN Ccw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Ccw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BEE101

BEC101

BCS102

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

SUBJECT NAME
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Computer Graphics-I
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1

Engineering Chemistry-II

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN Ccw
FN Cw
FN Ccw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Cw
FN Ccw
AN Cw
AN Cw
AN Ccw
AN Cw

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BCS301

BCS302

BMA301

BCS303

BCS306

BEC305

BCS401

BSE403

BCS402

BMA402

SUBJECT NAME
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Data Structures and Algorithms
Object Oriented Programming Using C++
Mathematics-I1l
Computer Organization and Architecture
Software Engineering
Electronic Circuits
Database Management System
Software Architecture
Visual Programming

Numerical Methods

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

19.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

24.11.2017

27.11.2017

28.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN Ccw
AN Cw
AN Cw
AN Cw
AN Ccw
AN Cw
AN Cw
AN Cw
AN Ccw
AN Ccw
AN Cw
AN Cw
AN Ccw

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BCS403

BCS405

BCS503

BSES01

BMAS03

BCS506

BCE507

BBAS501

BSE603

BCS602

BCS604

BSE601

BCS605

SUBJECT NAME
Multimedia System
Operating System
Programming in Java
Unix Internals
Mathematics-1V
Computer Networks
Environmental Studies
Principles of Management
Software Project Management
C # and DotNet Framework
Artificial Intelligence & Expert System
System Software

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
30.11.2017 AN Cw 2011, 2012 6 BCS606 Principles of Compiler Design
13.11.2017 FN CwW 2011, 2012 7 BSE701 Software Testing
15.11.2017 FN CW  2011,2012 7 BCS702 Web Technology
17.11.2017 FN Cw 2011, 2012 7 BSE704 Software Quality Management
23.11.2017 FN CW 2011, 2012 7 BSE7E1 Mobile Communication (BCS760)
25.11.2017 AN CwW 2011 7 BSE703 Information Security and Cyber Laws
25.11.2017 AN CW 2012 7 BCS703 Information Security and Cyber Laws
27.11.2017 FN CW  2011,2012 7 BSE7E?2 TCP/IP Principles and Architecture (BCS776)
22.11.2017 AN CW 2011, 2012 8 BSE801 Software Reliability
29.11.2017 AN CW 2011, 2012 8 BSESE4 E-Commerce (BCS864)

01.12.2017 AN CW 2011, 2012 8 BSESE3 Professional Ethics (BBA875)
14.11.2017 FN EA 2014 1 BEN101 Technical English-1
16.11.2017 FN EA 2014 1 BMA101 Mathematics-I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

28.11.2017

01.12.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

BATCH

1

SEM

SUB.CODE

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BBT101

BME102

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BBT201

BEN201

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Cell Biology
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Principles of Genetics

Technical English-11

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

BATCH

2

SEM

SUB.CODE

BCS201

BEA301

BMA304

BEA302

BEA303

BEA304

BEA305

BEA401

BCE406

BEA402

BEA404

BEA403

BMA403

SUBJECT NAME
Internet Programming and Web Design
Statistical Mechanics and Thermodynamics for Nanostructures
Numerical Methods
Materials Science
Fundamentals of Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
Nano Chemistry
Thin Film Technology
Quantum Mechanics
Environmental Studies
Nano Biotechnology
Microelectronics and VLSI
Synthesis Methodologies of Nanomaterials

Random Processes

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
AN EA
FN EA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

BATCH

5

5

SEM

SUB.CODE

BEAS501

BEAS502

BEAS03

BEA504

BEAS05

BEAS06

BEAGO1

BEAG02

BEAG03

BEAG0O4

BEAG05

BEAG06

BEA701

SUBJECT NAME
Nano Composites
Nano Biomaterials
Characterization Techniques for Nanomaterials
Properties of Nanomaterials
Solid State Physics
Nano Ceramics
Photonic Devices
Lithography Techniques
Nano Electronics
Polymer Science
Carbon Nanotechnology
Management Principles for Engineers

Applications of Nanoscience & Nanotechnology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EA
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC

2014

2014

2014

2014

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2014

2012

2012

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

SEM

7

SUB.CODE

BEA702

BEA703

BEAT704

BEAT7E1

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BEE101

BEE102

BEC101

BCS102

SUBJECT NAME
Modeling tools and Techniques for Nanosystems
Micro and Nano Fluidics
Processing Techniques of MEMS/NEMS
Cancer Biology (BEA751)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering

Computer Graphics-I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC
FN EC

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BEC301

BEC302

BMA301

BEC303

BEE305

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Signals and Systems
Principles of Digital Electronics
Mathematics-I1l
Electronic Circuits-I

Electrical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
16.12.2017 FN EC 2011 3 BEE307 Electrical Engineering
18.12.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BCE306 Environmental Studies
05.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEC402 Electronic Circuits-II
06.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEC403 Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
07.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEC405 Linear Integrated Circuits
08.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BMA402 Numerical Methods
09.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BCS406 Programming in C & C++
11.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEI406 Electronic Instrumentation
12.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEC502 Microprocessor and Microcontroller
13.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEC503 Transmission lines, Networks and waveguides
14.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEC504 Communication Engineering-1
15.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEC505 Digital Signal Processing
16.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BCS502 Computer Architecture

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
18.12.2017 AN EC 2011 5 BEI5S01 Control System
18.12.2017 AN EC 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEIS07 Control System
14.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BCS607 Object Oriented Programming
16.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BEC601 Computer Communication Networks
21.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BEC602 Microwave Engineering
24.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BEC603 Antenna and Wave Propagation
28.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BEC604 Communication Engineering-Il
30.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMAG604  Random Processes
13.11.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BEC701 Fiber Optic Communication
15.11.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BEC702 Digital CMOS VLSI
17.11.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BEC703 Cellular Mobile Communication
20.11.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 7 BBA701 Principles of Management and Professional Ethics
23.11.2017 FN EC 2013, 2014 7 BEC7E1 Satellite Communication System (BEC753)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
27.11.2017 FN EC 2013, 2014 7 BECT7E2 Mobile Ad-hoc Networks (BEC760)
27.11.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012 7 BEC7E2 Cryptography and Network Security (BEC762)
29.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012 7 BEC7E1 Integrated Service Digital Network (BEC752)
22.11.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012, 2013 8 BEC801 Embedded System
23.11.2017 FN EC 2011, 2012 8 BECB8E4 Satellite Communication System (BEC853)
25.11.2017 AN EC 2013 8 BECS8E3 Bluetooth Technology (BEC857)

29.11.2017 AN EC 2013 8 BEC8E4 Integrated Service Digital Network (BEC852)
01.12.2017 AN EC 2011, 2012 8 BECS8E3 Computer Hardware Interfacing (BEC851)
14.11.2017 FN EE 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 1 BEN101 Technical English-1

16.11.2017 FN EE 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 1 BMA101 Mathematics-I

21.11.2017 FN EE 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry-I

22.11.2017 FN EE 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics-I

24.11.2017 FN EE 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEE101

BEE102

BEC101

BCS102

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BEE301

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Computer Graphics-I
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design

Circuit Theory

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

16.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

04.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011

2012

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

2013, 2014

SEM

3

w

SUB.CODE

BEE302

BMA301

BEE304

BET302

BEE307

BET303

BCS305

BEE401

BEE402

BCE406

BEC406

BEC405

BME405

SUBJECT NAME
Electrical Machines-I
Mathematics-I1l
Electro Magnetic Theory
Electronic Devices
Electronic Devices
Electronic Devices
Programming Language C and C++
Electrical Machines-11
Electrical Network Analysis and Synthesis
Environmental Studies
Linear Integrated Circuits
Linear Integrated Circuits

Thermal Engineering and Fluid Mechanics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BMA401

BEC407

BEES01

BEES02

BEE503

BEC510

BEES04

BMA502

BEI508

BEEG601

BEEG602

BEC605

BEC612

SUBJECT NAME
Advanced Mathematics
Electronic Integrated Circuits
Transmission and Distribution
Power Electronics
Digital Electronics
Digital Signal Processing
Digital Signal Processing
Numerical Methods
Control System
Electrical Machine Design
Special Machines
Microprocessor and Its Applications

Principles of Communication Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

28.11.2017

28.11.2017

01.12.2017

22.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN EE
AN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
FN EE
AN EE
AN EE

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2014

2013

2013

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2014

2012

2012

2012

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013, 2014

, 2013

, 2013

SEM  SUB.CODE
6 BEI606
6 BBAG02
7 BEE701
7 BEE702
7 BEE703
7 BMA701
7 BEE7E1
7 BEE7E1
7 BEE7EZ2
7 BEE7EZ2
7 BEE7EZ2
7 BEE7EZ2
8 BEES801

SUBJECT NAME
Measurement and Instrumentation
Engineering Economics and Financial Managenent
Power System Analysis
Power System Protection and Switchgear
Electrical Drives and Control
Operations Research for Engineers
High Voltage Engineering (BEE763)
Renewable Energy Sources (BEE755)
Renewable Energy Sources (BEE755)
Robotics and Automation (BEE759)
High Voltage DC Transmission (BEE761)
Biomedical Instrumentation (BEE757)

Simulation and Modelling for Electrical Engineer

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

23.11.2017

23.11.2017

25.11.2017

27.11.2017

28.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

29.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN EE
AN EE
AN EE
AN EE
FN EE
AN EE
AN EE
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012

2012,

2012,

2012

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

, 2014

SEM

8

SUB.CODE

BEESE3

BEESE4

BEES802

BEESE4

BEESE3

BEC802

BEESE3

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BEE101

SUBJECT NAME
High Voltage Engineering (BEE863)
Power System Economics (BEE854)
Power Generation Systems
Solid State Relays (BEE862)
High Voltage DC Transmission (BEE861)
Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic
Biomedical Instrumentation (BEE857)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

Basic Electrical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

12.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011

2012,

BATCH

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEE102

BEC101

BCS102

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BEE301

BEE306

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Computer Graphics-I
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Circuit Theory

Circuit Theory

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
13.12.2017 FN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BEI302 Transducer Engineering
14.12.2017 FN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BMA301 Mathematics-I1l
15.12.2017 FN El 2011 3 BCS308 Computer Organization and Architecture
15.12.2017 FN El 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BCS309 Computer Organization and Architecture
16.12.2017 FN El 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BEE303 Electrical Machines
16.12.2017 FN El 2011 3 BEE302 Electrical Machines
18.12.2017 FN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 3 BEI301 Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation
05.12.2017 AN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEI401 Control System
06.12.2017 AN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BCE406 Environmental Studies
07.12.2017 AN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEI402 Industrial Chemical Process
08.12.2017 AN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BMA402 Numerical Methods
09.12.2017 AN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEI403 Principles of Digital Electronics
11.12.2017 AN El 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BEI404 Electronic Integrated Circuits

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
FN El
FN El

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012, 2013, 2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

5

5

SUB.CODE

BEI505

BEI502

BEI503

BEI501

BEI504

BEI506

BEI602

BEI603

BEI604

BEI60S

BBAG01

BEI701

BEI702

SUBJECT NAME
Microprocessor and Microcontroller
Process Dynamics and Control
Industrial Instrumentation-I
Digital Signal Processing
Linear and Digital Integrated Circuits
Object Oriented Programming
Industrial Instrumentation-11
Analytical Instrumentation
Computer Networking for Industrial Applications
Analog and Digital Communication
Principles of Management and Professional Ethics
PLC and DCS

Computer Control of Process

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN El
FN El
FN El
FN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
AN El
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEM

7

SUB.CODE

BEI703

BEI704

BEI7E1

BEI7TE2

BEI801

BEISE3

BEISBE4

BEISBE4

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

SUBJECT NAME
MEMS and NEMS
Engineering Design for Process Plants
Biomedical Instrumentation (BEI752)
Fiber Optics and Laser Instrumentation (BEI758)
Intelligent system
Robotics & Automation (BEI853)

Digital Image Processing (BEI859)

Instrumentation and Control in Petrochemical Industries
(BEI855)

Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I

Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET

2011,

2013

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEE101

BEE102

BEC101

BCS102

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BEC301

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Computer Graphics-I
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design

Signals and Systems

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

2011,

2013

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013

2012

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEM

3

SUB.CODE

BET301

BMA301

BET302

BEE305

BCE306

BET401

BET407

BET403

BEC403

BEC405

BMA402

BET408

BEI406

SUBJECT NAME
Principles of Analog and Digital Systems
Mathematics-I1l
Electronic Devices
Electrical Engineering
Environmental Studies
Digital Signal Processing
Digital Signal Processing
Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
Linear Integrated Circuits
Numerical Methods
Electronic Circuits

Electronic Instrumentation

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011

2012,

2011

2012,

2011,

2011

2012,

2011,

BATCH

2012, 2013

2012, 2013

2012, 2013

2012, 2013

2012, 2013

2013

2013

2012, 2013

2013

2012, 2013

SEM

5

SUB.CODE

BEC502

BEC503

BETS01

BETS502

BCS502

BEI501

BEI507

BET602

BCS607

BEC601

BET601

BEC602

BEC603

SUBJECT NAME
Microprocessor and Microcontroller Applications
Transmission lines, Networks and waveguides
Television Engineering
Analog and Digital Communication
Computer Architecture
Control System
Control System
Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming
Computer Communication Networks
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering

Antenna and Wave Propagation

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

04.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN ET
AN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
FN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET
AN ET

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013

2013

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEM

6

SUB.CODE

BET603

BMAGO4

BET7E1

BET701

BEC703

BBA701

BET703

BET704

BET801

BETS8EZ2

BETS8E3

BETS8EZ2

BETS8E3

SUBJECT NAME
Telecommunication Switching Systems
Random Processes
Optical Communication (BET755)
VLSI Design
Cellular Mobile Communication
Principles of Management and Professional Ethics
Satellite Communication System
Telecommunication System Modeling
Embedded System
Biomedical Instrumentation (BET853)
Broadbrand Communication (BET854)
High Performance Communication Networks (BET863)

Wireless Security (BET859)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

04.12.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BEE101

BEE102

BEC101

BCS102

BCE201

BME201

BMA201

BPH201

SUBJECT NAME
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Computer Graphics-I
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics-II

Engineering Physics-I1

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

19.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2017

SESSION

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

DEPT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BCH201

BCS202

BEN201

BCS201

BCS301

BCS302

BMA301

BCS308

BEC307

BEC308

BEC304

BIT401

BCE406

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Chemistry-II
Computer Graphics-II
Technical English-11
Internet Programming and Web Design
Data Structures and Algorithms
Object Oriented Programming Using C++
Mathematics-I1l
Computer Architecture
Principles of Communication Engineering
Digital System Design
Display System Engineering
Operating System

Environmental Studies

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

11.12.2017

11.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

14.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011

2012,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

4

SUB.CODE

BIT402

BEC408

BIT403

BEC409

BEC407

BIT501

BIT502

BIT503

BIT506

BEC507

BIT504

BIT505

BIT601

SUBJECT NAME
Database Management System
Telecommunication Systems
Software Engineering
Microprocessor and Microcontroller Applications
Microprocessor and Microcontroller Applications
Web Technology
Computer Networks
Visual Programming
Digital Signal Processing
Digital Signal Processing
Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Mobile Computing

Multimedia System

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT
FN IT

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

BATCH

2012, 2013, 2014

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

6

SUB.CODE

BIT602

BIT603

BIT603

BCS604

BCS605

BCS606

BIT701

BIT702

BIT703

BBA703

BIT7E1

BIT7E2

BIT7E2

SUBJECT NAME
Component Based Technology
Embedded Architecture
Embedded Systems
Acrtificial Intelligence & Expert System
Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Principles of Compiler Design
Network Design Security and Management
High Performance Networks
Client Server Computing
Engineering Economics
Wireless Application Protocol (BIT751)
Fuzzy Set & Fuzzy Logic (BIT754)

Total Quality Management (BIT759)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

14.11.2017

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

28.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN IT
AN IT
AN IT
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2013,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEM

8

SUB.CODE

BIT801

BMAS801

BIT8E3

BEN101

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BME102

BME202

BEE201

BEE202

SUBJECT NAME
Software Project Management
Operations Research for Engineers
E-Commerce (BIT860)
Technical English-1
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Electrical Engineering

Basic Electrical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

09.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
AN ME
AN ME

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

BEN201

BME301

BME302

BMA301

BME303

BME304

BME305

BME401

BCE406

SUBJECT NAME
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1
Engineering Chemistry-II
Technical English-11
Kinematics of Machines
Thermodynamics
Mathematics-I1l
Mechanics of Solids
Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
Production Technology-I
Dynamics of Machines

Environmental Studies

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
07.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BME402 Thermal Engineering-I
08.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BMA402 Numerical Methods
09.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BME403 Metallurgy
11.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BME404 Engineering Metrology and Instrumentation
12.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES01 Machine Design-I
13.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES02 Thermal Engineering-II
14.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES503 Fluid Power Systems
15.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES504 Finite Element Analysis
16.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES505 Production Technology-II
18.12.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES506 Electronics for Mechanical Systems
14.11.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMEG601 Machine Design-II
16.11.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMEG602 Automobile Engineering
21.11.2017 AN ME 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMEG603 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

24.11.2017

28.11.2017

30.11.2017

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

14.11.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
AN ME
AN ME
AN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
FN ME
AN ME
AN ME
AN ME
AN ME
FN MT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013, 2014

SEM

6

6

SUB.CODE

BMEG04

BMEG605

BMEG606

BME701

BME702

BME703

BMA701

BME704

BMES801

BMES802

BMESE1

BMESE2

BEN101

SUBJECT NAME
Heat and Mass Transfer
Computer Integrated Manufacturing
Mechatronics
Industrial Engineering
Power Plant Engineering
Process Planning and Cost Estimation
Operations Research for Engineers
Jigs, Fixtures and Press Tools
Plant Layout and Material Handling
Total Quality Management and Reliability Engineering
New and Renewable Sources of Energy (BMES851)
Rapid Prototyping (BME862)

Technical English-1

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

16.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

24.11.2017

25.11.2017

01.12.2017

28.11.2017

29.11.2017

29.11.2017

30.11.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2013,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012

2014

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

1

SUB.CODE

BMA101

BCH101

BPH101

BCS101

BCE101

BME102

BME202

BEE201

BEE202

BEC201

BMA201

BPH201

BCH201

SUBJECT NAME
Mathematics-I
Engineering Chemistry-I
Engineering Physics-I
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
Basic Civil Engineering
Basic Mechanical Engineering
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-II
Engineering Physics-I1

Engineering Chemistry-II

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

09.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

18.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

07.12.2017

07.12.2017

08.12.2017

09.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

2011,

2011,

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013,

2012,

2012,

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

SEM

2

SUB.CODE

BEN201

BME301

BMT301

BMA301

BME303

BME304

BMT302

BME401

BCE406

BEI405

BEI402

BMA402

BEE404

SUBJECT NAME
Technical English-11
Kinematics of Machines
Principles of Digital Electronics
Mathematics-I1l
Mechanics of Solids
Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
Electrical Machines and Drives
Dynamics of Machines
Environmental Studies
Control System
Control System
Numerical Methods

Power Electronics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
11.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 4 BMT401 Manufacturing Technology
12.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMT501 Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer
13.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMT502 CNC Technology
14.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMT503 Instrumentation and Control
15.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMES504 Finite Element Analysis
16.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BEC501 Microprocessor and Its Applications
18.12.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 5 BMT504 Dimensional Metrology
14.11.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMT601 Sensors and Signal Processing
16.11.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMT602  Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics
21.11.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMT603 Design of Mechatronics Systems
24.11.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BCS610 Database Management System
28.11.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BMEG605 Computer Integrated Manufacturing
30.11.2017 AN MT 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 6 BEC611 Microcontroller and PLC

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

13.11.2017

15.11.2017

17.11.2017

20.11.2017

23.11.2017

27.11.2017

22.11.2017

25.11.2017

29.11.2017

01.12.2017

04.12.2017

04.12.2017

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / NOV - 2017

SESSION DEPT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
FN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT
AN MT

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2011,

2012,

2011

BATCH

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2012,

2013

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013, 2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEM

7

SUB.CODE

BME701

BMT701

BMT702

BMA701

BAM702

BEC704

BMT801

BEC804

BMTS8E2

BET802

BMTS8E1

BMTS8E1

SUBJECT NAME
Industrial Engineering
Robotics and Machine Vision System
Simulation and Modelling for Mechatronics
Operations Research for Engineers
Automotive Electronics
Digital Signal Processing
Medical Mechatronics

Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic

Principles of Management and Organizational Behaviour
(BMT860)

Microelectronics and Nanoelectronics
Networking of Computers (BMT855)

MEMS and Nano Technology (BMT857)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN:1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



	UG(FT)

